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BABOH 3 TAGKETE W6, L VELL, ¥o, 108 O,F,~Lincoln,
{MASOX & TACKETT) R0, =96 CWL Deosoecoo

Duvael District, Lincoln County, W, Va. d&an
Big Creek Development Co,

3/4 mile northwest of Yawkey, -

Elevation, 8201,

Tops Bottom, Thickness,

Alluvium - 9 9
Sand G 23 14
Red rock 23 - 63 4o
Slate 63 - 108 k5
Sand 108 - 160 52
Slate 160 - 250 90
Sand 250 - 390 140
Coal 390 - 392 2
Slate 392 - lLpo 10
Send 42 - k2k 22
Shale ol = Ug5 Y1
Sand hon - 585 120
Slate 585 - 610 25
Sand 610 - 69 20
Shale 690 - Tik ol
Sand ' 71k - 7o 26
Slate 740 - 760 20
Send 760 - 880 120
Slate ; 880 - Q1% 25
Sand 915 - 980 &5
8late 980 = 10% 50
Lime hole full, 1165!) 1030 - 10%0 20
Selt Sand (5 bailers water atTL15'; / 1050 - 1700 650
Black lime 1700 - 1735 35
Pencil Cave 1735 - 1740 5
Big Lime 1740 - 1915 175
Big Injun Send 19015 - 1995 80
Berea shale 1995 ~ 2398 Lo3

Berea Send (oil) 2398 - 2l19 21



